
Tisca Kunstrasenturnier Frauen
3./4. Liga + FF19

Presenter: FC Rothrist

Sponsor: Tisca Kunstrasen aus der Schweiz

Date: 15.03.2025, Start: 17:00

Event Location: Rothrist, Stampfiweg 2b, 4852 Rothrist

Match Duration: 18 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results
Participants

1 FC Rothrist

2 FC Spreitenbach

3 FC Härkingen Gäu Selection FF19

4 FC Rupperswil

5 FC Villmergen

6 Zug 94

No. Start Match Result Pl Participant G GD Pts

1 17:00 FC Rothrist FC Spreitenbach  : FC Rothrist  : 

2 17:21 FC Härkingen Gäu Selection FC Rupperswil  : FC Spreitenbach  : 

3 17:42 FC Villmergen Zug 94  : FC Härkingen Gäu Selection F  : 

4 18:03 FC Rupperswil FC Rothrist  : FC Rupperswil  : 

5 18:24 FC Spreitenbach Zug 94  : FC Villmergen  : 

6 18:45 FC Härkingen Gäu Selection FC Villmergen  : Zug 94  : 

7 19:06 FC Rothrist Zug 94  : 

8 19:27 FC Rupperswil FC Villmergen  : 

9 19:48 FC Spreitenbach FC Härkingen Gäu Selection  : 

10 20:09 FC Villmergen FC Rothrist  : 

11 20:30 Zug 94 FC Härkingen Gäu Selection  : 

12 20:51 FC Rupperswil FC Spreitenbach  : 

13 21:12 FC Rothrist FC Härkingen Gäu Selection  : 

14 21:33 FC Villmergen FC Spreitenbach  : 

15 21:54 Zug 94 FC Rupperswil  : 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

